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10/02/19
Cash Basis

Cove of Nantucket Homeowners Assoc

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2019

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Checking Account
Money Market Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings

Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30, 19

14,783.17
30,125.96

44,909.13
44,909.13
44,909.13

10,906.01
17,914.25
16,088.87

44,909.13
44,909.13
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