3:38 PM 10/02/19 Cash Basis

Cove of Nantucket Homeowners Assoc Balance Sheet

As of September 30, 2019

	Sep 30, 19
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings Checking Account	14,783.17
Money Market Account	30,125.96
	44.000.40
Total Checking/Savings	44,909.13
Total Current Assets	44,909.13
TOTAL ASSETS	44,909.13
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity Retained Earnings	10,906.01
Unrestricted Net Assets	17,914.25
Net Income	16,088.87
Total Equity	44,909.13
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	44,909.13